Henderson Co. Football League

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:13pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Loserville

J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Pay the Man

EASY MONEY

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Loserville

| can dodge bullets baby!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Arrowheads

Pay the Man

2019 Champion

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Loserville

| can dodge bullets baby!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Arrowheads

Pay the Man

2019 Champion

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Loserville

| can dodge bullets baby!
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
GET USE 2 IT!!

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Team Tapout

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Loserville

| can dodge bullets baby!
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
GET USE 2 IT!!

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Team Tapout

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Loserville

| can dodge bullets baby!
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
GET USE 2 IT!!

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Loserville

| can dodge bullets baby!
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
GET USE 2 IT!!

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Team Tapout
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106
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| can dodge bullets baby!
GET USE 2 IT!!
Arrowheads

Team Tapout

2019 Champion

Straight Cash Homie

J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
GET USE 2 IT!!

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Team Tapout

EASY MONEY

Straight Cash Homie

GET USE 2 IT!!

J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
Team Tapout

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Straight Cash Homie

EASY MONEY

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Arrowheads

EASY MONEY

Straight Cash Homie

Pay the Man

2019 Champion

Arrowheads

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Pay the Man

2019 Champion

EASY MONEY

Straight Cash Homie

Straight Cash Homie
EASY MONEY
Team Tapout
Arrowheads

Pay the Man

2019 Champion

EASY MONEY

2019 Champion
Arrowheads

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Straight Cash Homie

Pay the Man
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201
200
160
126
149
165

98
216
135
172
194
122

165
129
169
178
141
128

192
160
151
138
138
133

133
132
156
130
163
113

99
177
145
157
116
158

173
149
145
133
150
145
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Loserville

| can dodge bullets baby!
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
GETUSE 2 IT!!

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Arrowheads

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Loserville

| can dodge bullets baby!
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
GETUSE 2 IT!!

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Arrowheads

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Loserville

| can dodge bullets baby!
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
GET USE 2 IT!!
Arrowheads

Team Tapout

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Loserville

| can dodge bullets baby!
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
GETUSE 2 IT!!
Arrowheads

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Loserville

J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Pay the Man

EASY MONEY

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Loserville

| can dodge bullets baby!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Arrowheads

Pay the Man

2019 Champion

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Loserville

| can dodge bullets baby!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Arrowheads

Pay the Man

2019 Champion

138

83
134
110
188
135

181
152
115
217
132
136

109
140
118
155
121
107

160
147
113
167
142
193

182
112
132
111
177
116

162
104
185
129
159
169

172
132
115
188
192
122
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THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Team Tapout

Straight Cash Homie

Pay the Man

2019 Champion

EASY MONEY

Team Tapout

Pay the Man

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
EASY MONEY

Straight Cash Homie

2019 Champion

2019 Champion

Straight Cash Homie

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Pay the Man

EASY MONEY

Pay the Man

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
2019 Champion

Team Tapout

Straight Cash Homie
EASY MONEY

I can dodge bullets baby!
GET USE 2 IT!!
Arrowheads

Team Tapout

2019 Champion

Straight Cash Homie

J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
GET USE 2 IT!!

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Team Tapout

EASY MONEY

Straight Cash Homie

GET USE 2 IT!!

J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
Team Tapout

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Straight Cash Homie

EASY MONEY
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81
146
152
142
116

67

128
156
155
148
153
143

129
132
146
132
155
184

136
188
152
138
131
110

117
133
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166
160

121
180
152
74
180
95

150
142
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103
164
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Pay the Man

Loserville

2019 Champion

GET USE 2 IT!!

| can dodge bullets baby!
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Straight Cash Homie

Team Tapout

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Arrowheads

EASY MONEY

2019 Champion

| can dodge bullets baby!
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
Loserville

Pay the Man

Straight Cash Homie

Team Tapout

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
GET USE 2 IT!!

2019 Champion
Arrowheads

EASY MONEY

| can dodge bullets baby!
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
Loserville

Pay the Man

Straight Cash Homie

Team Tapout

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Wildcard

2019 Champion
Arrowheads

EASY MONEY

GET USE 2 IT!!

| can dodge bullets baby!
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!
Loserville

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Pay the Man

Straight Cash Homie

Team Tapout

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Divisional

2019 Champion
Arrowheads

166
118
186
181
131
100
172
137
164
167

122

92
125
198
169
235
139
136
150
119

177
154
130
150
158
159
127
160
150
181
172

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Arrowheads
EASY MONEY

GET USE 2 IT!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine

Mean Fat Bastard Machine

No Games Scheduled

89
122
33
149
4
138
99
126
89
114
69
39

No Games Scheduled

33
104
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175
138

217
191

164
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EASY MONEY 0
GET USE 2 IT!! 103
| can dodge bullets baby! 66
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS! 36
Loserville 101
Mean Fat Bastard Machine 73
Pay the Man 46
Straight Cash Homie 36
Team Tapout 59
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION 62

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

2019 Champion 32
Arrowheads 37
EASY MONEY 0
GET USE 2 IT!! 15
| can dodge bullets baby! 85
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS! 0
Loserville 76
Mean Fat Bastard Machine 118
Pay the Man 42
Straight Cash Homie 21
Team Tapout 37
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION 64

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Superbowl
No Games Scheduled

2019 Champion 0
Arrowheads 32
EASY MONEY 0
GET USE 2 IT!! 28
| can dodge bullets baby! 0
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS! 0
Loserville 0
Mean Fat Bastard Machine 65
Pay the Man 66
Straight Cash Homie 2
Team Tapout 11
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION 15
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