www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:13pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Loserville	143	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	201
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	104	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	200
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	191	VS	Arrowheads	160
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	180	VS	Team Tapout	126
Pay the Man	121	VS	2019 Champion	149
EASY MONEY	145	VS	Straight Cash Homie	165
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Loserville	162	VS	J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!	98
I can dodge bullets baby!	125	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	216
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	163	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	135
Arrowheads	151	VS	Team Tapout	172
Pay the Man	193	VS	EASY MONEY	194
2019 Champion	182	VS	Straight Cash Homie	122
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Loserville	161	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	165
I can dodge bullets baby!	142	VS	J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!	129
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	164	VS	Team Tapout	169
Arrowheads	199	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	178
Pay the Man	141	VS	Straight Cash Homie	141
2019 Champion	114	VS	EASY MONEY	128
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Loserville	147	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	192
I can dodge bullets baby!	170	VS	Arrowheads	160
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	120	VS	EASY MONEY	151
GET USE 2 IT!!	161	VS	Straight Cash Homie	138
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	89	VS	Pay the Man	138
Team Tapout	135	VS	2019 Champion	133
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Loserville	152	VS	Arrowheads	133
I can dodge bullets baby!	136	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	132
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	99	VS	Pay the Man	156
GET USE 2 IT!!	171	VS	2019 Champion	130
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	172	VS	EASY MONEY	163
Team Tapout	160	VS	Straight Cash Homie	113
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Loserville	157	VS	Straight Cash Homie	99
I can dodge bullets baby!	88	VS	EASY MONEY	177
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	78	VS	Team Tapout	145
GET USE 2 IT!!	129	VS	Arrowheads	157
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	154	VS	Pay the Man	116
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	135	VS	2019 Champion	158
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Loserville	164	VS	EASY MONEY	173
I can dodge bullets baby!	106	VS	2019 Champion	149
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	117	VS	Arrowheads	145
GET USE 2 IT!!	158	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	133
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	162	VS	Straight Cash Homie	150

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				_
Loserville	138	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	81
I can dodge bullets baby!	83	VS	Team Tapout	146
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!	134	VS	Straight Cash Homie	152
GET USE 2 IT!!	110	VS	Pay the Man	142
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	188	VS	2019 Champion	116
Arrowheads	135	VS	EASY MONEY	67
Allowiedds	100	٧٥	ENOT MONET	O,
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Loserville	181	VS	Team Tapout	128
I can dodge bullets baby!	152	VS	Pay the Man	156
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	115	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	155
GET USE 2 IT!!	217	VS	EASY MONEY	148
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	132	VS	Straight Cash Homie	153
Arrowheads	136	VS	2019 Champion	143
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Loserville	109	VS	2019 Champion	129
I can dodge bullets baby!	140	VS	Straight Cash Homie	132
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!	118	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	146
GET USE 2 IT!!	155	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	132
Arrowheads	121	VS	Pay the Man	155
Team Tapout	107	VS	EASY MONEY	184
ream rapout	107	VS	ENOT MONET	104
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Loserville	160	VS	Pay the Man	136
I can dodge bullets baby!	147	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	188
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	113	VS	2019 Champion	152
GET USE 2 IT!!	167	VS	Team Tapout	138
Arrowheads	142	VS	Straight Cash Homie	131
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	193	VS	EASY MONEY	110
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Loserville	182	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	117
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	112	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	133
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	132	VS	Arrowheads	180
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	111	VS	Team Tapout	157
Pay the Man	177	VS	2019 Champion	166
EASY MONEY	116	VS	Straight Cash Homie	160
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Loserville	162	VS	J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	121
I can dodge bullets baby!	104	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	180
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	185	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	152
Arrowheads	129	VS	Team Tapout	74
Pay the Man	159	VS	EASY MONEY	180
2019 Champion	169	VS	Straight Cash Homie	95
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Loserville	172	VC	GET USE 2 IT!!	150
	172	VS	J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	142
I can dodge bullets baby! Mean Fat Bastard Machine	115	VS	Team Tapout	151
Arrowheads	188	VS Ve	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	183
	192	VS	Straight Cash Homie	103
Pay the Man	192	VS	EASY MONEY	164
2019 Champion	122	VS	EAST WONET	104



www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:13pm ET

Playoff Wook 1 - NEL Wook 15				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 Pay the Man	166	VC	Arrowheads	175
Loserville	118	VS	EASY MONEY	138
2019 Champion	186	VS	EAST WONET	130
GET USE 2 IT!!	181			
	131			
I can dodge bullets baby!				
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	100			
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	172			
Straight Cash Homie	137			
Team Tapout	164			
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	167			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Arrowheads	122	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	217
EASY MONEY	92	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	191
2019 Champion	125	-		
I can dodge bullets baby!	198			
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS! JETS!	169			
Loserville	235			
Pay the Man	139			
Straight Cash Homie	136			
Team Tapout	150			
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	119			
THE FEOR LES CHANNITION	113			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
GET USE 2 IT!!	177	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	164
2019 Champion	154			
Arrowheads	130			
EASY MONEY	150			
I can dodge bullets baby!	158			
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	159			
Loserville	127			
Pay the Man	160			
Straight Cash Homie	150			
Team Tapout	181			
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	172			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Wildcard	0	0		
		es Schedul	ed	
2019 Champion	89			
Arrowheads	122			
EASY MONEY	33			
GET USE 2 IT!!	149			
I can dodge bullets baby!	4			
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	138			
Loserville	99			
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	126			
Pay the Man	89			
Straight Cash Homie	114			
Team Tapout	69			
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	39			
Playoff Week 5 - NFL Divisional				
i layon Week 3 - Ni L Divisional	No Gam	es Schedul	ed	
2019 Champion	33			
Arrowheads	104			
5 1110000				



www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:14pm ET

EASY MONEY	0
GET USE 2 IT!!	103
I can dodge bullets baby!	66
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	36
Loserville	101
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	73
Pay the Man	46
Straight Cash Homie	36
Team Tapout	59
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	62

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Championship

	No Games Scheduled
2019 Champion	32
Arrowheads	37
EASY MONEY	0
GET USE 2 IT!!	15
I can dodge bullets baby!	85
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	0
Loserville	76
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	118
Pay the Man	42
Straight Cash Homie	21
Team Tapout	37
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	64

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Superbowl

	No Games Scheduled
2019 Champion	0
Arrowheads	32
EASY MONEY	0
GET USE 2 IT!!	28
I can dodge bullets baby!	0
J-E-T-S JETS! JETS!	0
Loserville	0
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	65
Pay the Man	66
Straight Cash Homie	2
Team Tapout	11
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	15